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Shannon Bowman
Catalina Costiuc
Kim Nguyen
Annika Duguay
Courtney Retter
Emily Van Gorp
Danijela Jelich
Rachel Rankin
Sophie Caceres Vasquez
Ainsley Cowan
Angela Caminiti
Georgia Forler
Kaitlyn Brushey
Giuliana Corsini

Club

Skate Oakville

Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre
Carberry FSC

North York Skating Academy
Watford FSC

Tillsonburg SC

Milton SC

Skate Oakville

Brant FSC

Nepean SC, Inc.

Minto SC

Huntsville SC

Hamilton SC

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:

29-Sep-2019

Skate Ontario Paris Autumn Skate

Brant Sports Complex, Paris Ontario

September 27, 2019 to September 29, 2019

Novice Women (Group 3)

Category Result Summary

Section SP EP
ON 3129 (2 60.02
ON 2027 (5) 56.22
ON 3250 (1) 46.93
MB 27.05 (10) 49.39
ON 3088 (3) 44.82
ON 29.89 (4) 45.21
ON 2719 (9) 47.47
ON 2896 (6) 43.65
ON 28.08 (7) 43.43
ON 2376 (12) 45.01
ON 27.43  (8) 41.09
ON 2244 (13) 42.26
ON 2478 (11) 37.66
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Points

91.31
85.49
79.43
76.44
75.70
75.10
74.66
72.61
7151
68.77
68.52
64.70
62.44
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Jamie Forsythe



